W7 WATER LEVEL METER
instrumentation and monitoring
precisely measured
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.itmsoil.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@itmsoil.com
D
at
as

1 The Standard Probe is also available with a Digital Temperature Indicator. Please contact itmsoil Sales for further information
+44 (0) 1825 765044
+44 (0) 1825 744398
t:
f:
e:
w:
Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex
TN22 1QL United Kingdom
itmsoil Group Ltd. Registered in England. Number: 4239206. Registered Office: Bell Lane, Uckfield, East Sussex TN22 1QL.
Ordering information
Water Level Meter with a Slimline Probe – Metric
12mm diameter shrouded probe, metric graduated flat tape
W7-6.1-30 30m length tape
W7-6.1-50 50m length tape
W7-6.1-100 100m length tape
W7-6.1-150 150m length tape
W7-6.1-200 200m length tape
W7-6.1-300 300m length tape
W7-6.1-500 500m length tape
Water Level Meter with a Standard Probe – Metric
15mm diameter shrouded probe, metric graduated flat tape
W7-T-15-30 30m length tape
W7-T-15-50 50m length tape
W7-T-15-100 100m length tape
W7-T-15-150 150m length tape
W7-T-15-200 200m length tape
W7-T-15-300 300m length tape
W7-T-15-500 500m length tape
Water Level Meter with a Standard Probe – Imperial
15mm diameter shrouded probe, imperial graduated flat tape
W7-IMP-50 50 feet length tape
W7-IMP-100 100 feet length tape
W7-IMP-200 200 feet length tape
W7-IMP-300 300 feet length tape
Manuals
MAN-52 Standpipe Piezometer
MAN-54 Water Level Meter